POLICE OFFICERS' ASSOCIATION SALARY SCHEDULE-TYLER MUNIS

SYSTEM EFFECTIVE UPON CONTRACT RATIFICATION* (October 14, 2023)

POSITION

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE SERGEANT

STEP
A

m O o @

m OO wm>

HOURLY
53.39
56.03
58.84
61.80
64.86

65.17
68.45
71.86
75.47
79.24

BI-WEEKLY
$4,271.20
$4,482.40
$4,707.20
$4,944.00
$5,188.80

$5,213.60
$5,476.00
$5,748.80
$6,037.60
$6,339.20

38

SALARY SCHEDULE

MONTHLY
$9,254.27
$9,711.87
$10,198.93
$10,712.00
$11,242.40

$11,296.13
$11,864.67
$12,455.73
$13,081.47
$13,734.93

ANNUAL
$111,051
$116,542
$122,387
$128,544
$134,909

$135,554
$142,376
$149,469
$156,978
$164,819



