SALARY SCHEDULE

POLICE OFFICERS' ASSOCIATION SALARY SCHEDULE-TYLER MUNIS SYSTEM EFFECTIVE UPON CONTRACT RATIFICATION* (October 14, 2023)

POSITION	STEP	HOURLY	BI-WEEKLY	MONTHLY	ANNUAL
POLICE OFFICER	Α	53.39	\$4,271.20	\$9,254.27	\$111,051
	В	56.03	\$4,482.40	\$9,711.87	\$116,542
	С	58.84	\$4,707.20	\$10,198.93	\$122,387
	D	61.80	\$4,944.00	\$10,712.00	\$128,544
	E	64.86	\$5,188.80	\$11,242.40	\$134,909
POLICE SERGEANT	Α	65.17	\$5,213.60	\$11,296.13	\$135,554
	В	68.45	\$5,476.00	\$11,864.67	\$142,376
	С	71.86	\$5,748.80	\$12,455.73	\$149,469
	D	75.47	\$6,037.60	\$13,081.47	\$156,978
	Е	79.24	\$6,339.20	\$13,734.93	\$164,819